
Resultat Katarinaträffen 2025
2025-08-17

Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot Pm Std Sär

 Klass: C1
1. Karl Mårtensson PKen Haningeskyttar C1 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 5/3 5/2 45 / 25 38 B 250 kr
2. Rikard Eriksson Atlas Copco PSK C1 5/2 5/3 5/3 5/4 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/2 42 / 24 44 B 225 kr
3. Thomas Lundgren Atlas Copco PSK C1 6/2 3/2 6/3 6/4 5/2 5/5 5/2 6/2 42 / 22 40 B 200 kr
4. Jurij Sacharov Gripen PK C1 5/2 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/2 5/5 6/3 4/2 41 / 23 24 175 kr
5. Eddie Can Huddinge Jvf Pistolsek. C1 4/2 6/3 4/3 3/3 6/2 5/5 6/3 6/2 40 / 23 34 150 kr
6. Marcus Hamberg Roslagens PS C1 5/2 4/2 5/3 5/3 4/2 5/5 6/3 6/2 40 / 22 36
7. Robert Österman Atlas Copco PSK C1 5/2 3/3 5/3 6/4 4/2 6/6 6/3 4/2 39 / 25 36
8. Linda Wilhelmsson PKen Ena C1 3/1 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/2 5/5 5/3 3/2 39 / 23 29
9. Björn Hallgren Örlogsberga SF C1 3/2 1/1 5/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 3/3 5/2 35 / 23 21
10. Dick Nileman Stockholms Allmänna PSK C1 5/2 2/2 5/3 4/3 5/2 4/4 6/3 3/2 34 / 21 35
11. Jakob Tonkel Atlas Copco PSK C1 2/1 5/3 5/3 3/2 4/2 5/5 5/3 4/2 33 / 21 26
12. Marcus Agehall Västberga PSK C1 1/1 5/3 3/2 5/3 3/2 5/5 6/3 5/2 33 / 21 18
13. Joakim Strandqvist Atlas Copco PSK C1 2/1 5/3 2/2 5/3 4/2 6/6 5/3 3/2 32 / 22 22
14. Malin Steger Gripen PK C1 0/0 4/3 4/3 5/3 5/2 6/6 3/2 5/2 32 / 21 22
15. Kiljan Ekerman Gripen PK C1 0/0 2/2 4/2 6/4 5/2 3/3 6/3 5/2 31 / 18 17
16. Sean Keisu Gripen PK C1 4/2 2/1 2/2 4/3 5/2 4/4 4/3 5/2 30 / 19 10
17. Scott Keisu Gripen PK C1 2/1 3/1 3/2 2/2 4/2 5/5 6/3 5/2 30 / 18 21
18. Sandra Ivarsson Gripen PK C1 6/2 3/2 5/3 4/3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 18 / 10 16
19. Måns Engvall Telia IF, Skyttesektionen C1 2/2 1/1 3/3 2/1 3/1 2/2 1/1 0/0 14 / 11 16

 Klass: C2
1. Attila Fodor Västberga PSK C2 6/2 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 47 / 25 49 S 250 kr
2. Jeroen Atrovsson Oxelösunds PK C2 6/2 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 46 / 24 41 S 225 kr
3. Stefan Koskinen Atlas Copco PSK C2 5/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 5/3 6/2 45 / 25 43 B 200 kr
4. Patrik Rapp Gripen PK C2 6/2 4/2 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 5/3 6/2 45 / 24 42 B 175 kr
5. Bank Chidchom Gripen PK C2 4/2 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 5/2 44 / 25 40 B 150 kr
6. Anders Bergendahl Stockholmspolisens SF C2 4/2 6/2 3/2 6/2 6/2 6/6 6/2 6/2 43 / 20 31 B 150 kr
7. Mikael Roos Gripen PK C2 3/2 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/2 42 / 24 46 B 150 kr
8. Ulf Lidsman PKen Ena C2 5/2 3/2 5/3 6/2 6/2 5/5 6/2 6/2 42 / 20 31 B
9. Jörgen Lindqvist Atlas Copco PSK C2 4/2 4/3 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/6 5/3 5/2 41 / 25 27
10. Mikael Gustafsson Södertälje PK C2 5/2 4/3 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/6 3/2 6/2 41 / 23 45
11. Pier Rongione Salems PK C2 6/2 3/2 5/3 4/3 5/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 41 / 23 38
12. Sara Wihlborg Gripen PK C2 5/2 3/2 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/5 5/3 5/2 41 / 23 35
13. Mustafa K Huddinge Jvf Pistolsek. C2 2/2 6/3 4/2 5/4 4/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 39 / 24 29
14. Gennadi Loskutov Gripen PK C2 5/2 3/2 6/3 5/2 6/2 4/4 5/2 5/2 39 / 19 39
15. Johan Schubert Bromma PSK C2 4/2 4/3 5/3 6/4 4/1 4/4 5/2 6/2 38 / 21 13
16. Lars Adsjö Stockholms Allmänna PSK C2 6/2 4/3 5/3 4/2 6/2 2/2 5/3 6/2 38 / 19 19
17. Micke Peterson Katarina PSF C2 4/2 4/2 4/2 4/2 6/2 6/6 5/3 4/2 37 / 21 34
18. Hans Örtholm Mälarhöjdens PS C2 6/2 1/1 6/3 4/2 6/2 4/4 4/3 6/2 37 / 19 27
19. Anton Johansson Bromma PSK C2 4/2 2/2 3/2 5/4 6/2 4/4 6/3 5/2 35 / 21 24
20. David Tegenmark Atlas Copco PSK C2 6/2 2/2 3/3 5/2 6/2 5/5 3/2 5/2 35 / 20 20
21. Daniel Tinnert Gripen PK C2 3/2 2/2 4/2 5/3 5/2 6/6 4/3 5/2 34 / 22 12
22. Joakim Holmer Södertälje PK C2 4/2 6/3 6/3 5/4 4/2 5/5 0/0 4/2 34 / 21 28
23. Christofer Hammarbäck Gripen PK C2 0/0 3/3 4/3 4/2 6/2 6/6 5/3 4/2 32 / 21 24
24. Kickie Svedberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK C2 3/2 3/2 4/3 5/3 5/2 4/4 5/3 3/1 32 / 20 24
25. Stefan Andersen Gripen PK C2 4/2 1/1 4/3 6/4 4/2 4/4 2/1 5/2 30 / 19 17
26. Sergej Jakusjev Atlas Copco PSK C2 5/2 2/2 4/3 6/4 4/2 2/2 0/0 3/2 26 / 17 20
27. Ali K Huddinge Jvf Pistolsek. C2 0/0 2/2 5/3 4/3 5/2 2/2 2/2 4/2 24 / 16 26
28. Ronny Lundberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK C2 1/1 0/0 2/1 3/2 4/2 0/0 6/3 4/2 20 / 11 12

 Klass: C3
1. Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens PS C3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 48 / 25 45 S 250 kr
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2. Olov Emås Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 5/2 47 / 25 59 S 225 kr
3. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 5/3 6/2 47 / 25 48 S 200 kr
4. Emil Larsson Stockholms Allmänna PSK C3 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 47 / 25 34 S 175 kr
5. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF C3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 5/2 6/2 47 / 24 49 S 150 kr
6. Anders Eklund Lövsta SF C3 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 5/2 46 / 25 64 S 150 kr
7. Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS C3 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 5/2 46 / 25 50 S 150 kr
8. Ronja Yngve Gripen PK C3 6/2 5/3 6/3 5/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 46 / 25 49 S
9. Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens PS C3 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 5/3 6/2 46 / 25 48 S
10. Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK C3 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 5/2 46 / 25 43 S
11. Mikael Karlsson Gripen PK C3 5/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 46 / 24 25 S
12. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS C3 6/2 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 5/3 6/2 45 / 25 48 B
13. Tommi Pennanen Södertälje PK C3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 5/2 6/6 5/3 6/2 45 / 25 32 B
14. Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens PS C3 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 3/1 44 / 24 51 B
15. Jan-Olof Westerlund Handens PSK C3 6/2 4/2 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/6 6/3 5/2 44 / 23 46 B
16. Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens PS C3 6/2 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/2 44 / 22 53 B
17. Björn Segendorf Salems PK C3 5/2 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/6 4/3 6/2 43 / 24 32 B
18. John Glimberg Mälarhöjdens PS C3 5/2 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/2 5/5 5/2 6/2 43 / 23 45 B
19. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF C3 6/2 3/2 5/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 4/3 6/2 42 / 24 45 B
20. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ing1 C3 5/2 3/3 5/2 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 5/2 42 / 24 35 B
21. Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF C3 5/2 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/2 5/5 5/2 5/2 42 / 23 41 B
22. Jacob Andersen Rosersberg PK C3 5/2 5/2 6/2 5/2 6/2 5/5 6/3 4/2 42 / 20 24 B
23. Helge Söderström Katarina PSF C3 1/1 4/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 41 / 24 40
24. Anders Lokeheim Örlogsberga SF C3 5/2 5/3 6/3 4/2 6/2 5/5 4/3 6/2 41 / 22 30
25. Johan Gross Lövsta SF C3 5/2 5/3 6/3 4/2 5/2 6/6 4/3 5/2 40 / 23 37
26. Richard Pettersson Åby SK C3 6/2 3/3 4/2 5/4 6/2 6/6 3/2 6/2 39 / 23 36
27. Ann-Kristin Jansson Lövsta SF C3 5/2 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 27 / 14 27

 Klass: D1
1. Alexandra P Atlas Copco PSK D1 2/2 5/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/5 3/3 6/2 39 / 24 26 200 kr
2. Simona Tuz Salems PK D1 5/2 6/3 5/3 5/3 3/2 6/6 4/2 3/2 37 / 23 21
3. Pia Lundin Åby SK D1 3/2 3/2 4/3 5/3 4/2 6/6 3/2 6/2 34 / 22 19
4. Anna Dillén Västberga PSK D1 0/0 4/3 4/3 5/3 4/2 4/4 3/3 4/2 28 / 20 14

 Klass: D2
1. Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby PSK D2 6/2 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 4/2 6/2 44 / 24 40 B 200 kr
2. Åsa Neckam-Thedvall Salems PK D2 6/2 5/2 4/3 5/4 6/2 4/4 6/3 5/2 41 / 22 49
3. Teresia Bylger Salems PK D2 4/2 4/2 6/3 5/3 5/2 5/5 6/2 6/2 41 / 21 33
4. Linda T Katarina PSF D2 6/2 4/3 3/2 4/3 6/2 5/5 4/3 6/2 38 / 22 20
5. Tina Schönbeck Upplands Väsby PSK D2 3/2 5/3 3/2 4/2 4/2 4/4 5/3 3/2 31 / 20 14

 Klass: D3
1. Anette Sidestål Roslagens PS D3 4/2 3/1 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 43 / 23 44 B 175 kr
2. Lena Kröckel Salems PK D3 1/1 4/2 6/3 5/4 4/2 6/6 5/2 6/2 37 / 22 32

 Klass: JC
1. Måns Eklund Lövsta SF JC 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 4/3 5/2 44 / 25 41 B 150 kr

 Klass: VY
1. Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF VY 6/2 5/2 6/3 4/2 6/2 5/5 6/3 6/2 44 / 21 51 B 225 kr
2. Klas Hammar Stockholms Allmänna PSK VY 6/2 4/2 6/3 4/2 6/2 5/5 5/3 6/2 42 / 21 36 B 200 kr
3. Thomas Erlandsson Salems PK VY 6/2 5/3 4/3 5/4 6/2 6/6 4/2 5/2 41 / 24 34 175 kr
4. Thomas Herkevall Salems PK VY 4/2 4/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/5 4/2 5/2 40 / 23 23
5. Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF VY 5/2 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/2 5/5 5/3 3/2 40 / 22 35
6. Sven Andersson Lövsta SF VY 5/2 5/3 3/2 4/2 4/2 6/6 5/3 4/2 36 / 22 20
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7. Hans Ehn Stockholms Allmänna PSK VY 4/2 5/3 5/3 4/2 6/2 5/5 2/1 5/2 36 / 20 38
8. Raine Lampinen Salems PK VY 6/2 4/3 5/3 4/2 5/2 4/4 3/1 3/2 34 / 19 36
9. Björn Nilsson Stockholms Allmänna PSK VY 6/2 3/2 2/2 4/2 4/2 4/4 6/3 5/2 34 / 19 28
10. Mats Lodén Lunda Skf Pist. sek. VY 4/2 4/3 4/2 4/2 5/2 2/2 4/2 4/2 31 / 17 23
11. Håkan Kihlberg PSKen Svea Ing1 VY 3/1 3/2 3/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 2/1 1/1 30 / 20 17

 Klass: VÄ
1. Sune Söderström Stockholmspolisens SF VÄ 6/2 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/2 6/6 5/3 6/2 45 / 24 43 B 225 kr
2. Jan-Åke Lindström Roslagens PS VÄ 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 4/3 5/2 44 / 25 31 B 200 kr
3. Gary E Nelson Roslagens PS VÄ 5/2 6/3 5/3 4/3 6/2 6/6 6/2 5/2 43 / 23 22 B
4. Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK VÄ 6/2 4/3 5/3 6/4 6/2 5/5 5/3 5/2 42 / 24 34 B
5. Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF VÄ 5/2 4/3 6/3 5/3 3/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 41 / 24 25
6. Anders Räms Gripen PK VÄ 4/2 5/3 4/2 5/3 5/2 6/6 4/2 6/2 39 / 22 20

 Klass: A1
1. Karl Mårtensson PKen Haningeskyttar A1 4/2 6/3 6/3 3/3 6/2 5/5 4/3 5/2 39 / 23 42 225 kr
2. Thomas Lundgren Atlas Copco PSK A1 5/2 5/3 3/2 4/3 6/2 5/5 4/2 5/2 37 / 21 37 200 kr
3. Måns Eklund Lövsta SF A1 4/2 4/3 5/3 3/3 6/2 6/6 4/2 4/2 36 / 23 36 175 kr
4. Robert Österman Atlas Copco PSK A1 5/2 4/3 6/3 5/3 2/2 4/4 4/2 5/2 35 / 21 23
5. Marcus Hamberg Roslagens PS A1 5/2 4/2 6/3 4/2 4/2 5/5 2/2 5/2 35 / 20 18
6. Eddie Can Huddinge Jvf Pistolsek. A1 0/0 3/2 5/3 3/3 5/2 6/6 4/3 5/2 31 / 21 27
7. Jurij Sacharov Gripen PK A1 4/2 2/2 3/1 6/4 4/2 5/5 4/3 3/2 31 / 21 11
8. Rikard Eriksson Atlas Copco PSK A1 5/2 1/1 4/3 3/2 3/2 6/6 4/2 4/2 30 / 20 18
9. Scott Keisu Gripen PK A1 3/2 1/1 1/1 0/0 3/2 5/5 2/2 4/2 19 / 15 11
10. Joakim Strandqvist Atlas Copco PSK A1 3/1 0/0 1/1 4/3 2/1 4/4 2/2 1/1 17 / 13 3
11. Måns Engvall Telia IF, Skyttesektionen A1 2/2 1/1 0/0 1/1 2/2 2/2 1/1 2/2 11 / 11 5
12. Marcus Agehall Västberga PSK A1 0/0 0/0 0/0 4/3 2/1 1/1 1/1 0/0 8 / 6 9
13. Anna Dillén Västberga PSK A1 2/1 0/0 0/0 4/3 0/0 1/1 0/0 1/1 8 / 6 5

 Klass: A2
1. Bank Chidchom Gripen PK A2 6/2 4/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 46 / 25 40 S 250 kr
2. Morgan Hjelm Katarina PSF A2 5/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/6 5/3 6/2 45 / 24 38 S 225 kr
3. David Tegenmark Atlas Copco PSK A2 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 4/2 5/2 45 / 24 26 S 200 kr
4. Toni Bergqvist PKen Haningeskyttar A2 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/6 4/3 6/2 44 / 25 38 B 175 kr
5. Mikael Gustafsson Södertälje PK A2 5/2 5/3 5/3 4/4 5/2 6/6 6/3 4/2 40 / 25 31 B 175 kr
6. Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF A2 5/2 5/3 5/3 6/4 5/2 6/6 2/2 6/2 40 / 24 39 B 150 kr
7. Ali K Huddinge Jvf Pistolsek. A2 5/2 4/3 4/3 6/4 5/2 5/5 6/3 5/2 40 / 24 25 B 150 kr
8. Sune Söderström Stockholmspolisens SF A2 5/2 5/3 4/2 6/3 5/2 5/5 5/3 5/2 40 / 22 18 B 150 kr
9. Lars Adsjö Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2 4/2 5/3 2/2 6/4 5/2 6/6 5/3 6/2 39 / 24 28
10. Anton Johansson Bromma PSK A2 6/2 3/2 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/6 3/2 4/2 39 / 22 33
11. Jeroen Atrovsson Oxelösunds PK A2 6/2 5/3 3/3 6/4 4/1 6/6 3/2 5/2 38 / 23 33
12. Martin Engström Bromma PSK A2 2/1 4/2 6/3 3/3 6/2 5/5 5/3 6/2 37 / 21 34
13. Ronny Lundberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2 5/2 3/2 4/3 6/4 5/2 6/6 3/2 4/2 36 / 23 26
14. Layth Garabet Grödinge PSK A2 5/2 5/3 4/3 2/2 5/2 5/5 4/3 6/2 36 / 22 31
15. Anders Bergendahl Stockholmspolisens SF A2 4/2 3/2 6/2 5/2 5/2 5/5 5/2 3/1 36 / 18 24
16. Gennadi Loskutov Gripen PK A2 3/2 5/3 3/2 5/2 3/2 6/6 5/2 5/2 35 / 21 26
17. Christofer Hammarbäck Gripen PK A2 2/1 4/3 3/2 3/3 4/2 5/5 6/3 4/2 31 / 21 22
18. Mats Bjärnander PKen Haningeskyttar A2 5/2 3/2 2/2 5/4 5/2 4/4 1/1 6/2 31 / 19 26
19. Peter Berg Telia IF, Skyttesektionen A2 2/2 4/2 3/2 5/3 6/2 5/5 2/2 3/2 30 / 20 18
20. Jan Eng Gripen PK A2 3/2 6/3 1/1 3/3 4/2 4/4 4/3 4/2 29 / 20 20
21. Patrik Rapp Gripen PK A2 4/2 0/0 5/3 4/3 3/1 5/5 3/2 3/2 27 / 18 16
22. Sven Andersson Lövsta SF A2 3/2 2/2 3/3 1/1 4/2 4/4 4/3 5/2 26 / 19 21
23. Klas Hammar Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2 5/2 3/2 2/1 3/2 5/2 4/4 1/1 3/2 26 / 16 18
24. Mustafa K Huddinge Jvf Pistolsek. A2 4/2 4/2 0/0 5/3 1/1 4/4 4/3 3/2 25 / 17 18
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25. Stefan Andersen Gripen PK A2 3/1 2/2 4/3 5/3 2/2 3/3 1/1 4/2 24 / 17 7
26. Mikael Roos Gripen PK A2 4/2 3/2 3/2 2/2 5/2 4/4 0/0 3/1 24 / 15 6
27. Daniel Tinnert Gripen PK A2 2/2 2/2 2/2 3/2 4/2 4/4 1/1 4/2 22 / 17 18
28. Sara Wihlborg Gripen PK A2 1/1 1/1 3/2 3/2 2/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 13 / 10 9
29. Björn Nilsson Stockholms Allmänna PSK A2 0/0 0/0 1/1 1/1 3/1 3/3 3/3 2/1 13 / 10 3
30. Susanne Falk Telia IF, Skyttesektionen A2 1/1 1/1 1/1 0/0 2/2 0/0 1/1 3/2 9 / 8 3

 Klass: A3
1. Anders Eklund Lövsta SF A3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 48 / 25 45 S 250 kr
2. Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK A3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 5/2 47 / 25 43 S 225 kr
3. Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens PS A3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 5/3 6/2 46 / 25 51 S 200 kr
4. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK A3 6/2 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/2 6/6 5/3 6/2 46 / 25 49 S 175 kr
5. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS A3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/5 5/2 6/2 46 / 23 54 S 150 kr
6. Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens PS A3 6/2 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 5/3 6/2 45 / 25 31 S 150 kr
7. Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens PS A3 4/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/6 5/3 5/2 43 / 25 43 B
8. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF A3 5/2 5/3 6/3 5/4 5/2 6/6 5/3 6/2 43 / 25 34 B
9. Emil Larsson Stockholms Allmänna PSK A3 5/2 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/2 6/6 5/3 6/2 43 / 24 32 B
10. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF A3 5/2 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/6 3/3 6/2 42 / 24 38 B
11. Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF A3 6/2 6/3 5/3 5/4 6/2 5/5 3/2 6/2 42 / 23 36 B
12. Olov Emås Upplands Väsby PSK A3 3/2 4/3 6/3 5/4 6/2 6/6 4/3 6/2 40 / 25 31 B
13. Sven Holmqvist Roslagens PS A3 4/2 5/3 5/3 6/4 5/2 4/4 6/3 5/2 40 / 23 26 B
14. Anette Sidestål Roslagens PS A3 5/2 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/2 4/4 5/3 5/2 40 / 22 45 B
15. Mikael Stefansson Atlas Copco PSK A3 5/2 5/3 5/3 3/2 6/2 6/6 3/2 6/2 39 / 22 27
16. Richard Pettersson Åby SK A3 4/2 3/2 6/3 5/4 6/2 5/5 5/3 4/2 38 / 23 29
17. Hans Ehn Stockholms Allmänna PSK A3 5/2 3/3 4/2 6/4 6/2 5/5 3/2 5/2 37 / 22 21
18. Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF A3 4/2 4/2 5/3 3/2 6/2 5/5 4/3 3/1 34 / 20 24
19. Anders Lokeheim Örlogsberga SF A3 3/2 5/3 6/3 4/2 2/1 5/5 3/2 6/2 34 / 20 14
20. Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SF A3 4/2 3/3 3/2 4/2 5/2 5/5 3/3 6/2 33 / 21 17
21. Anders Räms Gripen PK A3 2/2 3/2 5/3 3/1 2/2 6/6 5/3 3/2 29 / 21 24
22. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ing1 A3 3/2 2/1 5/3 3/3 3/1 4/4 4/3 5/2 29 / 19 17
23. Jacob Andersen Rosersberg PK A3 4/2 4/2 3/1 1/1 4/2 5/5 2/2 3/1 26 / 16 16

 Klass: B1
1. Måns Eklund Lövsta SF B1 5/2 3/2 5/3 5/4 5/2 6/6 6/3 4/2 39 / 24 34 150 kr

 Klass: B2
1. Attila Fodor Västberga PSK B2 4/2 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 45 / 25 44 S 225 kr
2. Stefan Koskinen Atlas Copco PSK B2 3/2 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/2 5/5 6/3 4/2 39 / 23 35 200 kr
3. Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby PSK B2 4/2 4/2 4/3 6/4 6/2 5/5 4/3 6/2 39 / 23 29
4. Matteuz Tuz Salems PK B2 3/1 5/3 5/3 4/4 6/2 6/6 4/3 3/1 36 / 23 40
5. Mustafa K Huddinge Jvf Pistolsek. B2 3/2 3/2 4/2 5/3 4/2 3/3 5/3 4/2 31 / 19 20
6. Ali K Huddinge Jvf Pistolsek. B2 1/1 2/1 1/1 4/4 5/2 2/2 1/1 4/2 20 / 14 19

 Klass: B3
1. Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS B3 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/2 6/6 6/3 5/2 45 / 25 37 S 175 kr
2. Gary E Nelson Roslagens PS B3 5/2 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 45 / 24 33 S
3. Nils-Olof Svensson PSKen Svea Ing1 B3 5/2 4/2 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 5/2 44 / 24 39 B
4. Anders Eklund Lövsta SF B3 5/2 5/3 3/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 43 / 25 51
5. Johan Gross Lövsta SF B3 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 2/2 4/2 6/2 41 / 20 44

 Klass: R1
1. Karl Mårtensson PKen Haningeskyttar R1 4/2 4/2 4/2 3/3 3/2 6/6 1/1 6/2 31 / 20 26 150 kr

 Klass: R2
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Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot Pm Std Sär
1. Lars Adsjö Stockholms Allmänna PSK R2 6/2 5/3 5/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 5/3 5/2 44 / 25 43 B 250 kr
2. Jörgen Lindqvist Atlas Copco PSK R2 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 5/2 6/6 4/3 5/2 43 / 25 33 B 200 kr
3. Ronnie Hellström Atlas Copco PSK R2 5/2 5/3 5/2 5/3 5/2 6/6 5/3 6/2 42 / 23 32 B 175 kr
4. Conny Bjerkeng PKen Haningeskyttar R2 5/2 5/3 5/3 5/4 3/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 41 / 25 35
5. Mats Bjärnander PKen Haningeskyttar R2 3/2 5/3 6/3 3/3 6/2 6/6 6/3 4/2 39 / 24 43
6. Gennadi Loskutov Gripen PK R2 5/2 6/3 4/3 5/2 5/2 6/6 4/2 4/2 39 / 22 27
7. Toni Bergqvist PKen Haningeskyttar R2 5/2 1/1 3/2 6/4 6/2 6/6 5/3 5/2 37 / 22 16
8. Mikael Roos Gripen PK R2 3/2 4/2 6/3 2/2 3/2 6/6 2/2 5/2 31 / 21 22
9. Pierre Näsman Tyresö SF R2 4/2 4/2 1/1 4/3 6/2 6/6 2/2 4/2 31 / 20 34
10. Torbjörn Lingvall Katarina PSF R2 3/2 3/3 2/2 2/2 3/2 5/5 2/2 5/2 25 / 20 16
11. Kickie Svedberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK R2 2/2 2/2 2/1 2/1 3/2 4/4 2/2 3/2 20 / 16 12

 Klass: R3
1. Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK R3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 48 / 25 62 S 250 kr
2. Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PSK R3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 48 / 25 58 S 200 kr
3. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF R3 5/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 46 / 25 40 B 175 kr
4. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF R3 6/2 6/3 6/3 4/3 6/2 6/6 5/3 6/2 45 / 24 49 B
5. Gary E Nelson Roslagens PS R3 5/2 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/6 6/2 5/2 44 / 23 25 B
6. Christian Widsten Tyresö SF R3 5/2 5/3 6/3 5/4 5/2 6/6 4/2 5/2 41 / 24 41
7. Mattias Bergman Atlas Copco PSK R3 6/2 4/3 5/3 5/3 6/2 6/6 4/3 5/2 41 / 24 36
8. Sven Holmqvist Roslagens PS R3 5/2 4/3 6/3 5/3 5/2 6/6 4/3 6/2 41 / 24 27
9. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ing1 R3 4/2 6/3 5/3 4/4 4/2 6/6 5/3 4/2 38 / 25 24
10. Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF R3 5/2 5/3 6/3 3/3 6/2 6/6 2/2 5/2 38 / 23 32
11. Thomas Herkevall Salems PK R3 4/2 5/3 6/3 3/2 5/2 6/6 4/3 5/2 38 / 23 19
12. Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF R3 6/2 4/3 4/2 5/4 5/2 5/5 6/3 3/1 38 / 22 34
13. Mikael Stefansson Atlas Copco PSK R3 5/2 2/2 5/3 4/2 6/2 5/5 5/3 4/2 36 / 21 17
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